FORM PTO-1618A Expires 08/30/99 OMB 06\$1-0027			+ erailf 5	partment of Commerce and Trademerk Office
	1	1	TR	ADEMARK
	RECORDATION			
TO: The Commission	TRADEN	N FORM COVER SHEE	T	
TO: The Commissioner of Paten Submission Type X New	ts and Trademarks: F	<u>lease record the attached or </u>	iginal document(s) o	
X New		Conveyance Type Assignment		copy(les),
- bocument ID #	cordation)	Security Agreement	License Nunc Pro Tu	nc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame	9#	Merger	Effective Month Da	Date V Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame	# [Change of Name		
Conveying Party		X Other Amendment	<u>to Asset Sa</u>	le and Purc
Name SPECTRONIC IN	C/O = + + + +	additional names of conveyi	ng parties attached	Agreemen
		c.		onth Day Year
Formerly SPECTRONIC AC	QUISITION CO	RPORATION		
Individual General P	artnership 🔲 Lir	nited Partnership X 0		
Other			orporation	Association
Citizenship/State of Incorpor	ration/Organization	DELATION]
Receiving Party		DELAWARE		
Name INSTRUMENTS	S.A., INC.	rk if additional names of receivin	g parties attached	
DBA/AKA/TA				
omposed of				
dress (line 1) 3880 PARK AV	ENUE			
idress (line 2)				
dress (line 3) EDISON		EW JERSEY		
Individual General Pa		State/Country	08820	
7∧. ⊢—		ted Partnership If o	Zip document to be recorded signment and the receiving	Code Is an
Corporation Association Other	n 	ap rep	pointment of a domestic	Statos, an
Citizenship/State of Incorporati	ion/Organize#:	doc	signation must be a sep cument from Assignmen	
	FOR OFFICE	DELAWARE		
		OSE ONLY		

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding that burden estimates per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and B.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (1653-10027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (1653-10027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Resign 100205925RAME: 0258

FORM PTO-1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce
Domestic Represe	ntative Name and Address	TRADEMADE
Name	Enter for the first R	ecelving Party only.
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Nam	ne and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (2	
	Area Code and Telephone Number (2	03) 838-8589
Name ANTHOR	NY H. HANDAL	
Address (line 1) HANDAI	& MODORATU	
Address (line 2) 80 WAS	SHINGTON STREET	
Address (line 3) NORWAL	K, CONNECTICUT 06854	
Address (line 4)	00034	
Pages Enter the t	total number of pages of the attached conveyance docu	Iment
Trademark Applicatio	In Number(e) B	# <u>- -</u>
		Mark if additional numbers attached
Trademark App	Dication Number(s)	numbers for the same property).
	1,292,711 T	ion Number(s)
	762,704	
Number of Properties	Enter the testal and	
ee Amount	#	-2-
Method of Payment:	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	55.00
Deposit Account	" - L DENUSIL ACCOUNT IX I	-65.00-
(Enter for payment by depor	sit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.	
	Deposit Account Number: #	-080570-
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No No
atement and Signatur	re — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
IO the best of my kr attached conviews	nowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and con- rue copy of the original document. Charges to document	
indicated herein,	rue copy of the original document. Charges to deposit accour	rect and any
	h11 1 0	74, 45
Name of Person Sign		//zelos
	3 learn	<i>A / / /</i>

TRADEMARK REEL: 002059 FRAME: 0259

Amendment to Asset Sale and Purchase Agreement Between Instruments S.A., Inc., as Buyer and Spectronic Instruments Inc., as Seller (Orig. 11/11/1999)

Date of Amendment: May 8, 2000

The asset sale and purchase agreement between Instruments S.A., Inc. and Spectronic Instruments, Inc. is amended (as provided under section 9.8 of the agreement) as follows:

Section 1.3(c)(i)

ORIGINALLY:

All of Seller's right, title and interest in and to the "SLM" and "SLM AMINCO" trademarks, and all trademark and service mark applications therefor, United States federal and state registrations thereof and any foreign registrations thereof.

AMENDED:

All of Seller's right, title and interest in and to the "SLM", "AMINCO®" and "SLM AMINCO®" trademarks, and all trademark and service mark applications therefor, United States federal and state registrations thereof and any foreign registrations thereof.

WITNESS WEREOF, this Amendment to the Asset Sale and Purchase Agreement has been duly executed and delivered by the duly authorized officers of the parties hereto as of the date first above written.

SPECTRONICS INSTRUMENTS, INC.

Robert D. Behrends

Title: President

INSTRUMENTS S.A., INC

Kay kaminski

Title: Vice President

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 06/20/2000